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H27=100

V| g 14 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 117 124

2009 | H21 62.3 | 58.5 58.2 61.8| 62.1 67.2 723 76.0| 80.0 88.4 89.2 | 92.7
2010 | H22 97.5 | 97.3 | 102.0 | 100.4 | 98.4 | 95.2 | 96.6 | 92.5| 95.2| 89.2| 90.7 | 87.5
2011 H23 89.3 | 96.2  86.3 92.9| 92,5 96.2 96.4 102.2| 98.4 100.9  93.1 | 95.4
2012 | H24 99.0 | 101.2 | 100.3 | 103.8 | 96.9 97.7 | 92.8 94.2 91.2 89.7 92.0 91.1
2013 | H25 98.8 | 101.8 | 105.3 103.9 | 111.4 | 104.3 108.5 | 115.7 | 119.8  122.3 | 123.7 | 121.3
2014 H26 | 121.5| 110.6 | 116.0 | 110.1 | 107.5 | 110.6 | 111.9 | 107.8 | 108.8 | 101.8 | 103.5 | 106.5
2015 | H27 | 103.9 104.9 | 105.5 | 103.0 ' 102.9 101.8 | 101.9 | 97.9 95.6 97.5| 94.2  90.9
2016 | H28 86.3 | 83.6 | 85.1| 86.8 | 88.1| 90.1 | 88.1| 91.2| 93.3| 94.4| 93.3| 94.0
2017 | H29 | 101.8 103.0 | 99.5 104.5 104.0 | 104.7 106.4 108.8 | 110.1  112.4 115.3 | 119.4
2018 | H30 | 114.9 | 111.0 | 110.2 | 113.4 | 110.6 | 109.8 | 107.6 | 107.4 | 106.4 | 107.9 | 103.3 | 101.3
2019 [H31/R1| 102.6 A 105.3 101.0 | 106.5 104.8 | 100.7 | 105.8 ~ 98.8 A 103.2 | 100.8 107.9

(—EE%)
H27=100

V| g 14 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 117 124

2009 | H21 66.3 | 60.4 59.4 59.6| 61.2 61.0 629 63.8| 65.5 68.7 70.3| 72.8
2010 | H22 76.1 | 78.7| 78.0| 79.8 | 779 82.1 | 849 87.7 | 89.1 | 87.3 | 89.2 | 86.7
2011 H23 88.8 | 89.6 87.0 86.3| 86.3 874 86.6 88.8| 87.4 89.7 89.2 | 90.3
2012 | H24 90.6 | 88.3| 86.8 | 88.2 88.2| 87.6| 85.6| 8.9 | 83.8| 835 | 83.0| 817
2013 | H25 80.1 | 82.3  84.7 849 | 879 904 90.7 92.6| 91.7 949 96.6  97.4
2014 | H26 99.9 | 93.2 | 103.7 | 100.2 | 99.7 | 98.5| 98.5| 96.5| 954 | 94.8 | 95.2 | 97.5
2015 | H27 99.1 | 104.4 101.7 102.6 | 98.8 97.8 98,5 98.0 | 99.6 100.8  99.3 | 99.5
2016 | H28 98.4 | 989 | 98.2 | 99.1  99.8 | 99.4 | 101.4 | 102.6 | 103.9 | 103.4 | 103.7 | 102.5
2017 | H29 | 105.2 105.8 | 107.3 | 111.4 111.7 115.3 | 114.2 | 113.1 113.9 116.7 | 119.4 | 122.7
2018 | H30 | 119.7 | 119.0 | 119.6 | 117.9 | 118.7 | 117.5 | 117.9 | 117.9 | 116.5 | 114.0 | 112.6 | 112.0
2019 [H31/R1| 108.5  110.0 109.6 | 107.5 105.7 | 104.3 | 101.7 101.5 101.9 | 97.8 99.6

GEFTHRHD
H27=100

[ = 1H 2H 3H 44 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 104 114 | 124

2009 | H21 68.4 | 61.8 608 57.4| 549 553 53.5| 55.8| 56.2 554 56.2 | 57.9
2010 | H22 58.9 | 59.7 | 59.0 | 61.4 | 639 659 | 69.0 67.6 | 689 69.8 | 71.3 | 70.5
2011 H23 72.2 ) 735 729 724 70.2| 69.5 71.6 734 752 754 | 755 76.5
2012 | H24 76.0 | 78.2 | 799 799 80.2 | 79.6 | 789 81.2 | 78.1 | 783 | T77.5 | T7.0
2013 | H25 7.8 777 794 814 84.1| 82.8 851 86.0 86.1 | 88.3 89.3 | 914
2014 | H26 93.5 99.5]100.3 | 99.4 984 9791004 | 99.4 | 97.2| 96.9 | 95.9 | 98.0
2015 | H27 98.0 | 98.3 976 97.9| 97.6  99.0 98.4 | 100.5 | 102.9 103.9 | 104.9 | 101.0
2016 | H28 ]103.7 | 102.9 | 108.6 | 109.5 | 106.8 | 107.1 | 105.9 | 105.1 | 104.4 | 101.9 | 101.3 | 102.5
2017 | H29 |[102.9 101.3 | 100.3 101.8 99.6 | 102.1 104.2 102.4 | 102.4 106.2 105.0 | 105.4
2018 | H30 ]103.9 | 105.4 | 105.5 | 105.1 | 107.9 | 108.2 | 106.9 | 104.2 | 102.2 | 104.4 | 104.5 | 105.3
2019 [H31/R1| 108.0 = 107.6 | 110.7 | 106.5 104.1 | 106.1 | 101.1 101.8 | 101.5 97.5  98.1
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9 (&%) UFEDIFRIIFK

AT (%)

V| g 11 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 117 124

2009 | H21 12,5 12,5 25.0 | 50.0  50.0 87.5 87.5|100.0 87.5 100.0  87.5| 100.0
2010 | H22 75.0 | 62.5 | 87.5 | 62.5 | 75.0 | 50.0 | 62.5 ] 25.0 | 50.0 | 12.5 | 50.0 | 25.0
2011 H23 62.5 | 50.0 375 50.0| 50.0 62.5 625 75.0| 62.5 62.5 12.5] 50.0
2012 | H24 375 75.0 | 75.0 | 62.5 | 37.5 | 62.5| 25.0 | 37.5 | 37.5 | 37.5 | 37.5 ] 62.5
2013 | H25 75.0 | 75.0 | 75.0 75.0 87.5| 50.0 87.5 87.5| 87.5 100.0 87.5 | 62.5
2014 | H26 62.5 | 25.0 | 50.0 | 25.0 50.0 | 12.5| 62.5| 62.5| 50.0| 12.5| 37.5| 37.5
2015 | H27 50.0 | 75.0 | 50.0 50.0 37.5| 37.5 62.5 625 50.0 50.0 37.5 | 37.5
2016 | H28 25.0 | 12.5] 25.0 | 50.0 | 62.5 | 75.0 | 50.0 | 62.5| 75.0 | 87.5 | 75.0 | 56.3
20171 H29 50.0 | 87.5 | 75.0 625 62.5| 62.5 62.5 750 625 87.5| 75.0  62.5
2018 | H30 62.5 | 37.5 0.0 50.0 62,5 625 250 50.0 375 50.0 12.5 | 37.5
2019 [H31/R1| 12.5 50.0 37.5| 62.5 375 50.0| 43.8 25.0 37.5| 12.5 62.5

(—B¥E%HD
BALT(%)

V| g 14 2H 3H 44 5H 64 7H 8H 94 104 | 117 124

2009 | H21 20.0 | 20.0 | 20.0 20.0 40.0| 60.0 60.0 60.0 70.0 80.0  80.0  100.0
2010 | H22 80.0 | 100.0 | 60.0 | 80.0 | 20.0 | 100.0 | 80.0 | 80.0 | 80.0 | 80.0 | 50.0 | 20.0
2011 H23 70.0 | 60.0 | 40.0 20.0 20.0| 60.0 60.0 80.0 | 40.0 60.0  60.0 80.0
2012 | H24 60.0 | 60.0 | 30.0 | 40.0  40.0 | 40.0 | 20.0 | 30.0 0.0 20.0 20.0 0.0
2013 | H25 20.0 | 40.0 | 60.0 100.0 100.0 | 80.0 100.0 80.0 | 50.0 100.0 | 100.0 | 80.0
2014 | H26 90.0 | 40.0 | 80.0 | 50.0 | 100.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 10.0 | 50.0 | 40.0 | 60.0 | 50.0
2015 | H27 | 100.0 100.0 | 80.0 | 100.0 =~ 20.0 40.0 | 20.0 | 20.0 80.0 80.0| 60.0 40.0
2016 | H28 40.0 | 60.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 40.0 | 60.0 | 80.0 | 80.0 | 80.0 | 80.0 | 60.0 | 60.0
20171 H29 80.0 | 60.0 100.0 80.0 | 80.0 100.0 80.0  80.0| 70.0 70.0 80.0 | 80.0
2018 | H30 80.0 | 80.0 | 20.0 | 40.0  60.0 60.0| 50.0| 60.0| 80.0 | 40.0 | 30.0 | 20.0
2019 [ H31/R1 0.0 | 20.0 40.0 50.0 | 40.0 20.0 20.0 30.0 60.0 20.0| 60.0

GETHERD
AT (%)

g 1H 2H 3H 44 5H 6H 7H 8H 94 | 10H 11H | 124

2009 | H21 16.7 0.0 16.7 16.7 16.7| 33.3 33.3 50.0 33.3 66.7 33.3| 33.3
2010 | H22 33.3 ] 50.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 66.7 | 75.0 50.0 | 33.3 | 33.3| 66.7 | 66.7
2011 H23 66.7 | 66.7 | 75.0 | 33.3 0.0 16.7 16.7 83.3| 66.7 66.7 50.0 41.7
2012 | H24 16.7 | 50.0 66.7 | 66.7 | 50.0  50.0| 33.3| 50.0| 16.7| 50.0 | 33.3| 33.3
2013 | H25 50.0 | 16.7 | 33.3 50.0 100.0 | 100.0 58.3  41.7 | 83.3 33.3| 66.7 | 50.0
2014 | H26 66.7 | 83.3 | 83.3 | 100.0 66.7 | 33.3| 50.0| 66.7 | 16.7| 33.3| 50.0 | 66.7
2015 | H27 66.7 | 66.7 50.0 66.7| 50.0 83.3 58.3|100.0 | 66.7 83.3 6 66.7 | 33.3
2016 | H28 50.0 | 50.0 | 100.0 | 83.3 | 83.3 | 66.7 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 16.7 | 50.0 | 33.3
20171 H29 66.7 | 83.3 50.0 33.3| 50.0 833 50.0 66.7| 50.0 66.7 83.3| 66.7
2018 | H30 33.3 ] 83.3] 50.0| 66.7 | 50.0 50.0 | 33.3 | 41.7 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 50.0 | 66.7
2019 [H31/R1| 83.3 100.0 83.3 | 33.3 33.3 16.7| 16.7 41.7 33.3| 40.0 60.0
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12 IWHRF[BIMERERN RO [E

(TR
L A e A N T e SR S D R | 2T T T 7 A k- F R TR
RN ey () (% 7ER) CHTF 2 [ TP () |Fekk (B ApaR) |- Bkt St | 5% (424)
=) Cair] PRSI Ch D3 ) (R - 24
RpEY B ) -
FmEE | FmwsE | EeEEE | wERAR | erERA Kk e TR it
£ H % H27=100 A % % %RAL =) 19704E=100
H30. 11 98.6 116.7 6,389 60.3 85.7 A 3.2 3,321 182.523
12 107.4 119.9 6,525 107.0 75.1 A 9.3 3,224 180.684
H31. 1 110.7 119.2 6,717 102.5 78.1 A 6.2 3,301 180.567
2 117.1 111.5 6,820 216.0 83.5 A 3.1 3,205 183.091
3 116.9 113.7 5,907 97.1 87.4 0.0 2,968 183.632
4 114.1 120.7 6,272 90.3 92.3 A 4.3 3,350 183.527
R1. 5 123.1 118.4 6,531 129.6 84.6 A 8.5 3,413 182.033
6 118.6 116.7 6,263 92.8 90.4 A 12.8 3,093 181.001
7 109.9 118.2 6,272 121.8 91.6 A 14.4 3,550 179.303
8 137.1 112.2 6,608 108.7 86.7 A 15.9 3,401 176.139
9 111.9 116.3 5,952 92.5 92.9 A 17.5 3,721 176.796
10 124.1 111.9 6,182 103.5 110.2 A 20.2 2,447 178.414
11 102.2 118.9 5,855 120.8 113.6 A 22.9 2,854 177.232
(—ER5)
Py A R b s il N e L S
BT %) PR BE A HELAT] | P (B350 | (BRI b | L T Ol e
ABLE) 2%0) B —(etf) Rk
fEE S
MG | AER R | R | R | Emam
£ H H27=100 % H27=100 £ A
H30. 11 119.1 95.7 108.0 1.47 40,961
12 119.3 98.7 105.2 1.46 39,764
H31. 1 119.0 93.2 104.7 1.42 38,784
2 116.5 97.8 103.8 1.45 39,524
3 111.3 101.1 99.7 1.44 50,224
4 110.5 99.4 100.9 1.42 45,640
R1. 5 108.3 98.9 97.4 1.41 46,525
6 105.5 99.9 96.2 1.47 37,689
7 106.1 92.4 99.8 1.43 36,735
8 105.0 99.5 96.8 1.41 37,255
9 109.8 103.4 97.3 1.38 34,760
10 105.8 94.4 96.8 1.38 31,706
11 106.5 99.7 96.3 1.34 43,706
GEfTRFI)
2512 | | TOR R SR L R EIRE [ RRA [T eh
R () | et | (ALl Bt | (U330 AL | Gif) (FRE%E)
PR |#) 1) A
gl | Fmwmkn | Fewmme | PR D s | S
& B ESUEE Y
H5H H22=100 ! % A H5H
H30. 11 4,108,535 110.8 254,467 96.6 12,616 1,894
12 4,244,424 111.4 262,556 91.1 12,743 2,238
H31. 1 4,218,479 111.5 286,940 103.7 12,589 2,186
2 4,192,535 111.1 282,657 103.2 12,468 2,401
3 4,166,590 112.7 340,099 103.5 12,507 2,593
4 4,114,548 113.7 235,670 103.3 12,321 1,724
R1. 5 4,062,506 112.3 284,476 102.8 12,529 1,775
6 4,010,464 111.2 320,723 103.8 12,650 2,135
7 4,028,052 111.2 315,285 103.0 13,051 1,601
8 4,045,641 110.4 299,306 102.8 12,915 2,407
9 4,063,229 111.3 319,826 102.4 12,883 2,053
10 111.5 295,969 101.7 12,606 1,367
11 112.7 302,333 95.7 12,686 1,733

LR RSB R TR T DB A ISR ETREB 2 T > TV ET,
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